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Roll No Name

29305

29306

29307

29308

29309

29310

29311

29312

29313

29314

29315

Result

Ajanta Das Pass
Begum Fajrin Pass
Sultana

Fardin Najir Pass
Fatema Khatun Pass
Hifjur Rahman Pass
Injamamul Haque  Pass
Jesmina Begum Pass
Liza Deka Fail
Manijit Baruah Pass
Mirjafar Hussain Fail
Monowar Hussain ~ Pass

16 May 2025

Passed : 14

Remark

Fail in Radiographic Techniques-Il, Magnetic
Resonance Imaging

Fail in Radiograhic Photography & Image
Processing, Radiographic Techniques-Il,
Magnetic Resonance Imaging

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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SINo College Roll No Name

12 Nepni College of Allied Health 29316  Nikumoni
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Choudhary
Kamrup

13 Nepni College of Allied Health 29317  Rahul Ahmed
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

14 Nepni College of Allied Health 29318  Rintumani Bharali
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

15  Nepni College of Allied Health 29319  Rittik Ahmed
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

16 Nepni College of Allied Health 29320  Suity Begum
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

17  Nepni College of Allied Health 29321  Syeda Sabnam
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Siddika Dewan
Kamrup

18  Nepni College of Allied Health 29322  Taranga Das
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

19  Nepni College of Allied Health 29323  Trishna Mahanta

Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

SSUHS/364/2020/Pt-1/EX/4374

16 May 2025

Result Remark

Fail Fail in Radiographic Techniques-Il, Magnetic
Resonance Imaging

Fail Fail in Diagnostic Imaging Techniques,
Radiograhic Photography & Image Processing,
Radiographic Techniques-Il, Magnetic Resonance
Imaging

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail Fail in Radiographic Techniques-Il, Magnetic
Resonance Imaging

Pass

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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