

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF B.Sc. IN RADIOGRAPHY AND ADVANCED IMAGING, 3RD YEAR EXAMINATION (FEBRUARY, 2025)

Appeared : 19						Passed : 14
Sl No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark	
1	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	29305	Ajanta Das	Pass		
2	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	29306	Begum Fajrin Sultana	Pass		
3	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	29307	Fardin Najir	Pass		
4	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	29308	Fatema Khatun	Pass		
5	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	29309	Hifjur Rahman	Pass		
6	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	29310	Injamamul Haque	Pass		
7	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	29311	Jesmina Begum	Pass		
8	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	29312	Liza Deka	Fail	Fail in Radiographic Techniques- Resonance Imaging	II, Magnetic
9	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	29313	Manjit Baruah	Pass		
10	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	29314	Mirjafar Hussain	Fail	Fail in Radiograhic Photography a Processing, Radiographic Techni Magnetic Resonance Imaging	
11	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	29315	Monowar Hussain	Pass		

Controller of Examinations Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Sl No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
12	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	29316	Nikumoni Choudhary	Fail	Fail in Radiographic Techniques-II, Magnetic Resonance Imaging
13	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	29317	Rahul Ahmed	Fail	Fail in Diagnostic Imaging Techniques, Radiograhic Photography & Image Processing, Radiographic Techniques-II, Magnetic Resonance Imaging
14	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	29318	Rintumani Bharali	Pass	
15	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	29319	Rittik Ahmed	Pass	
16	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	29320	Suity Begum	Pass	
17	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	29321	Syeda Sabnam Siddika Dewan	Pass	
18	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	29322	Taranga Das	Fail	Fail in Radiographic Techniques-II, Magnetic Resonance Imaging
19	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	29323	Trishna Mahanta	Pass	

Basmah

Controller of Examinations Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences